TYPE:
Type Inductance Range Figure
D63LCBN 1.0 H ~ 150 H
D63CBN 2.0 H ~ 150 H
 Features ( )   Ordering
 Magnetically shielded construction ( ) Product Indentification of Part Number
 Compact and thin ( ) Type: Ex. D63LCBN-1R0N
 Large Current and Low DCR  ( ) See Product Part of Number

220
270
330
390
470
560
680
820
101
151
 Test Frequency : 1KHz / 0.1V
 Operating Temp. : -40  ~ +85
 Inductance Drop = 35% Typ. At IDC
Design as Customers Requested Specifications ( )
Mayloon characteristic parameters of electronic product specification changes or updates without notice to improve
D63CBN-101M 100.0
100 0.4500
0.310
D63CBN-151M 150.0 100 0.6500 0.370
D63LCBN-151M
0.470
100.0 100 0.5600
D63LCBN-680M
D63LCBN-820M
D63LCBN-101M
68.0 100 0.3600
82.0
100 0.4700 0.450
D63LCBN ~ D63CBN Series
0.3300 0.560
0.4200
0.680
0.600
0.760
D63CBN-680M
D63CBN-820M
68.0 100
82.0 100
D63CBN-560M 56.0 100 0.3000
D63CBN-470M 47.0 100 0.2400
0.1150
0.700
D63CBN-330M 33.0 100 0.1750
D63CBN-390M 39.0 100 0.2000
0.0780
0.970
D63CBN-270M 27.0 100 0.1500 0.820
D63CBN-220M 22.0 100
0.0650
1.100
D63CBN-180M 18.00 100 0.0980 1.050
D63CBN-150M 15.00 100
0.0400
1.490
D63CBN-120M 12.00 100 0.0720 1.280
D63CBN-100M 10.00 100
0.0300
1.840
D63CBN-8R2N 8.20 100 0.0550 1.540
D63CBN-6R2N 6.20 100
2.570
D63CBN-4R7N 4.70 100 0.0350 2.080
D63CBN-3R3N 3.30 100
0.530
56.0 100 0.3000 0.480
100 0.2500
0.630
D63LCBN-390M 39.0 100 0.2000 0.580
D63LCBN-330M 33.0 100 0.1800
27.0 100 0.1600 0.700
22.0 100 0.1320 0.770
18.00 100 0.1030 0.850
100 0.0720 1.040

2.20 100 0.0240 2.420
IDC (A)
(max)
100 0.0170 3.590
Test Frequency
(KHz)
DCR ( )
(max)
(L)
Inductance
1.00
( H)
D63LCBN-220M
D63LCBN-100M
D63LCBN-1R0N
D63LCBN-1R5N 1.50
3.60
6.20
12.00D63LCBN-120M
D63LCBN-150M

SINLOON
®
Inductance Range: 1.0 H ~ 100 H
Ordering
D63LCBN-2R2N
47.0
0.440
0.400
0.360
150.0 100 0.7500
Ordering Inductance Test Frequency DCR ( )
(L)
IDC (A)
Part Number ( H) (KHz) (max) (max)
3.000
D63CBN-2R7N 2.70 100 0.0250 2.690
D63CBN-2R0N 2.00 100 0.0200
MAYLOON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.,
0.........000000000000000000
0..0 100 0.00..6500000000000000000000000000
1000000 0.0.0000000000000.0 4747474444444747474444747444777777700000000000000